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George W. Seile r to office-July 1953 - $39 ,000 
653 Prospect St., Mplwd . 
Bet :· Tuscan Rd . & So. Cres cent 
Lot: 90 x 1 60 irreg. 
Frame & Brick, Col, blt . 27 yrs., slate roof t. 
lst-4-c.h., l.r., fpl., libr., d . r ., br rm. kit ., lav 
2nd-4- 4 bdrms., 2 t. b a ths-master w/stall, other 

w/show . over tub 
3rd-l-md .1s r m., b a th, closed stairs 
Basement: rec. rm., l av., laund. 
Steam: Oil, $250 ann!l cost, 2,500 gal. tank 
2-car garage , det ., perm . driveway, over dr .-gar . 

-L . B. George W. Sei ler MI 6-4794-5-6 
Owner: Henry C. & Sarah J. Blaetz , prem . SO 3-0574 
1953 Assess: Land $3,000 1953 mate $ 5.70 

Bldg .l0,700 " Taxes$ 780.90 
Poss . 90 days. Rec. rm. basement , Also 3rd flr. Unus. 

home . Good location for profess i onal man . Fine 
condition inside & out. Weather stripped windows 
& drs . Full insul. Tuscan G.S., MHH ., Col umbia 

Inspection by a ppointment only 

~53 Prosnect St .. Mn lwd . 9 -3-2 ST: OIL $ 39.000 



· #3998 - 12/16/53 See M. L . #28353 , $39 , 000 . 



6048 653 Prospect St • . ,Mplwd. 

• 

--

•
e048 653 Prospect St., Mplwd. h<f 1)6D $71,000 1 • 
Cor. Tuscan Rd (Former 44861) All Cash 
Lot 90xl60 Lot #78, Pl t 15 
Col 40 yrs, frame & Brk, slate rf, HW flrs,wea wind & 
drs, all comb. ss , 220 Volt Serv. 
lst-4-ch, lr w/ fp , dr, den, kit, lav. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms, 2 t . baths, M.w/stall & tub,o.w.s.o.tub 
3rd-2-2 bedrms, bath, closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec rm, lav, laund, out ent, copper w.p. 
Steam-Gas 
2-car garage frame & Blk det paved drive 

1-10.3 B-31.2 '71 Tax Rate 6.01 Taxes $2494.15. Pass: 
90 days; Key w/L.R. House in excellent condition. Tuscan 
GS., Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS. Mplwd BR St. 

--------------------------------------------------------
LR:C & Co. 376-0936 2-29-72 (6-70-30) 

Owner: James C. & Marlene M. Haggerty, prem 763-4412 

Conv.653 Prospect St.,Mplwd. 10-3-2-Lav.6 brs.$~0 
~~.~ 



#6711--9/13/71 Price reduction to $68,000. 
#6734--11/10/71 Will NO T reduce at this time but is open 
to all reasonable offers. 

~ 
. l 
J 



7481 6.53 Prospect St. ,l'fplwd. 

6.53 Prospect St.,Mplwd. $62 750~.{ao 
Cor. Tuscan Rd (Former 6048) Mtge 1 d.All Cash 
Lot 90xl60 Lot #78, Plt 1.5 No Prep. Pen. 
Col 40 yrs, frame & Brk, slate rf, HW flrs, cap ins, wea 
wind & drs, all comb ss, 220 Volt Serv. 
lst-4-ch, lr w/fp, dr, den, brk nk, kit, lav 
2nd-4-4 bedrms, 2 t.baths,M.w/stall & tub,o.w.s.o.tub 
Jrd-2~-2 bedrms. t. bath, TV area, closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec rm, lav, laund, out ent, coP?er w.p.(rec rm pan 
Steam-Gas ~.blt-in benches) 
2-car garage frame det paved drive 
L-10.3 B-31.2 '72 Tax Rate 6.41. Taxes $2660.1). Poss:J0-
60 days. Keybox. Hse. in excellent cond.' & exquisitely ma­
intained. Solid vinyl c.h.flr. Kit w/Kit-Aid dishwasher & 
disposal.Frigidaire elec . dble.oven;in-door barbeque. 

~rror o/fp in lr & glass fp screen, 6 a/'s incl. Carpeted 
~d flr wjblt-ins. Picture wind.,sun deck, mod .bath w/ 

stall shower ,tub,vanity & wall mirror. Cold Spot a/c w/ 
separate thermostat. All carpet. incl except in lr & TV rrn 
Dr chandelier to be replaced.Drapes nego.Lrg.patio w/gas­
fired barbeque incl. Tuscan GS.,Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, 
St Jos. or O.L.S. paro. Mplwd RR St. 

~~LR!BMTI:Miit;;:---------467:3ss3 ________ ii:is:72 _______ _ 
Qwner:James C. & Marlene M. HagtS"erty-Esq.67 Hemlock Rd. ~~o-oo 

~ S.H. Bus.216) MorflS Ave.,Union.68J-091~ 
Conv.6Sl Prosne~t St.. _Mn1w-1 11=-'<-?_r...," C.>-.~- <~> '"'~ r 



#6831--7/7/72 Price reduction to $58,500. 

#6874--10/18/72 " " " $56,000. SHOW. Repairs mad 

#6883--11/8/72 Under contract by Sylvester. 

#6893--12/1/72 Contingency removed. Selling price $52,000 

/tJ '77 ooo 

• 



q72Q 653 Prospect St., Maplewood. $40,000 lfam. 
N.W.Cor.Tuscan Rd. . No. lst mortg. 

Terms arranged. 
Brick & Frame.Colonial, ne~ /La I? ~ G1 ~A 

7 Lot - 90 - 180 - 50.~ ~ d ~ / I...J • 0
/ 

1 -I v 

lst - Center hell, liv.rm.,din.rm.,sunparlor,toilet & 
lavatory. 

2nd - 4 rooms and 2 baths, stall sh0wer, large h~ll. 
3rd - 2 rooms and 1 bath. 
Vapor, Elec. 
·'1.\~~J.o car garage, brick. 
Listed March l6, 1927. Sent direct, ~ ~ "ate uilder 

Listing. Ao11 •Sauer Bros., Owner., 
· 121 Pros ec _., ... outh Orange. 

One opon firep lace, Whi t e\jood trim, 7/8 oak flrs. both 
flrs.Slat e roof, brass piping, vapor heat, elec heaters ; 
in bathrooms. Built-in t e l. booth, tiled kitchen, built-­
in elec. refrigeration,. 10 minutes to sta tion and 3 min. 
to school, stores, and trolley. 

R B G 
DOt t •• Manlewood 10 5 2. W-&340 ._000 



• 20562 653 Prospect St., Mplwd • $89,900. 

• 

"110562 653 Prospect St., Mplwd. $89,900. lF 
· ~et: Tuscan Rd. 4IIJ Lot 90x160 Lot 78 Plt 15 

Col,fr,brk:.-slate rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,200 amps . 

• 

lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,den,lav /off br. 
2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,M.w/stall & tub,o.w/s.o.t.,deck 
3rd-2~-2~ brs,bath,cedar closets,deck off sitting rm 
Bsmt-pan.rec.rm,lav,laund 
HW:Gas 
2-car det. gara~e, paved drive . 
L-10.3 B-31.2 77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $3116.65 Poss: 60 
days after signing of contracts. Termite policy. Lrg 
beautifully maintained Col., leaded glass windows, im­
ported Italian marble ch, all white formica kit. w/ 
Kitchen-Aid d/w, disposal,indoor bbq,dbl-ovens, 
white ceramic tile flr. Vented bbq pit in rec.rm,all 
new wiring & circuit breakers, h/w flrs. Close to 
trains,schools,shopping & hses of worship. Dog on 
prem. Call direct for all appts. Incl: all new wind­
ow shades, all elec. fixtures, 2 a/ c' s. Excl. & nego: 
w/w cptg, all appliances & new traverse rods. Tus­
can GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's or Our 
Lady of Sorrows Paro.,bus 31, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject 
to errors & omissions. 

LR:RGS 379-5200 80030007/30030008 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Joseph S. & Elizabeth M. Brown, Prem.,762-6840 

Conv. 653 Prospect St.,Mplwd 10~-3-2-lav 6~ brs. 
$89,900. 



#7643--1 /5/78 Back K roff just re- tarred& all defective 
:. s~~..J:!.El~~:;t/~g in all offer~. 

,#7635--1 2/14/77 Wants action . 
#7654--2/1/78 MUST SELL .. BRING IN ANY OFFERS . -~ 

~ /_,c ..c.-~ 7 S' - 7-v-J ..,..-;;._. 
~ /. 

MAli 1978 

,• 

~ ,. 

• 



.... 
25332 653 Prospect St., Mplwd. 
·Bet:Tuscan Rd.' & So. Crescent 
Lot 90 x 16o irreg. 

~8, 5ee _ ~s:~ 
All Cash 

1 

Frame & Brick,Col.,blt.27 yrs.,slate roof 
lst-4-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,libr.,d.r.,brk.~i,kit.,t.la~. 
2nd-4~~ bedrms.,2. t.baths-master i/~tall;other ~/sho~er over 

tub . 
3rd-l-md's rm.,bath,close~ stairs 
Basement:rec.rm.,lav.,laund• 1 

Steam:Oil, $250 ann'l cost, 2,500 gal.tank 
2 -car garage, det., permanent d..ri veway-, d·.h~rhead door on gar. 
L.B:S & C.,,Inc. SO <2-1'774 ~/19/Si Exp.dtS/1~/5! 1111/.Sl-~ 6'/t/S'.3 
Owner: Henry C. & Sttrah J. Blaetz, p:rern. j sd 3-0514 t' 

1952 Assess: LS.nd :fi~,opo 195,8 Rate ~ ",7o 
. .. Bldg.lO,obO ' " Tax~s $~o?l(-/."o 

Poss.90 days.Rec~~.inbasement.Al~o 3rd tlr•Unusual home. 
Good location for p~ofessibnal man.Fine condition inside & 
out.Appts. must be made to show.Weatherstripped windows & 
dodrs.Full insulation.Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia B.S., 
Bus #31, MPlwd.R. R.Station. 



-.. , : I I I • 
. -

·· ._,, ·· · · '· '#376~F- 5/22/52. Written price red. to $45,000. Now 
. ,. .... approved. 

;; ;· ·. :<~."#3990 .:. ·B/1/52 Owner is away for the IJlO . of Aur·ust . 
· · ... · Conta c t L . B . for key 

#3829 - l l /3/52 Re new for 6 mos. f rom 11/1/52 to 
. 5/l/53 at same pric}~. Owner anxi ous . Contact L . B . for 

·J.,. ~ -:i:nsp.ection as L.;B. .. -·:_m.as key • 
. ,..,. · ' 7/2$/53 See:n-ew · ;Ef~ting under 653 Prospect . Exclusive 

from Georg e SeLl.er 

' !~ !; 



28353 653 Prospect .St., Mplwd. 
Fo~~r #253~2 -prev:.pho}o , 
Bet:TuscEfu~d. & g ~ cresbent . 
Lqt 90 Jt . J.6d irle~ J , 

1 
: 

1 
, • : (full ins. 

Fraih~:~~idt~?oL , ~~~.2B. rrrs., slate roof, wea. ~ind.& door~ 
l~~-4 ~est., , c .h.; i,r., f1bJ:: .• ·1 d.r., 't!rk.rm~, t.k1 t., t.lav. 
2nd-4-4 ~edrzn:3.;2 t,bathg-master w/stall;other w/shower 

ove r .tub 
3rd-2-2 :t>edrms.,bb.th, t:idsed , i!itai:i:'s lf//f:>jvl E1.p to 10 
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